RTI REQUEST DETAILS			
Registration No. :	IITGW/R/2019/00022	Date of Receipt :	04/04/2019
Type of Receipt :	Manually Transferred from Other Public Authority without Payment	Language of Request :	English
Name:	Tushar Kanti Choudhuri	Gender:	Male
Address :	S/o Late Bani Nath Chowdhuri, CF-287, G/Floor, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700064, Pin:700064		
State:	West Bengal	Country:	Details not provided
Phone No. :	Details not provided	Mobile No. :	9874282408
Email:	tushar_chaudhuri@rediffmail.com		
Status(Rural/Urban):	Details not provided	Education Status:	Details not provided
Letter No. :	Details not provided	Letter Date :	22/02/2019
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ? :	No	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid :	0 (Received by Indian Institute of Technology, Guwahati)	Mode of Payment	Details not provided.
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?	No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :	Dilip Boro
Information Sought :	RTI Application is enclosed herewith as Uploaded Request Document.		

F.No.A-33-1/2019-TS-I (March)

Government of India

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Department of Higher Education
Technical Education Bureau

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi, Dated the 20th March, 2019

Ministry of Human Resource Device and

Dissert Showers, Personal Present Present

273 yaskerook white

To,

Shri Tushar Kanti Chaudhuri, S/o Late Bani Nath Chowdhuri, CF-287, G/Floor, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064, Mobile No. 9874282408

Subject: Application under Right to Information Act, 2005-reg.

Sir,

I refer to your RTI application dated 20.02.2019 received in this Division on27.02.2019.

- 2. The information sought is not available with the undersigned. However, your RTI application is being transferred under Section 6(3) of the RTI Act, 2005 to the CPIO/PIO, of Indian Institute of Technology (IITs) at IIT Bombay, IIT Madras, IIT Kharagpur, IIT Delhi, IIT Kanpur, IIT Guwahati, IIT Roorkee and IIT Hyderabad for furnishing the requisite information to you directly.
- 3. Appeal if, any may be preferred within 30 days of receipt of this reply to Shri Prashant Agarwal, Director (IITs), Department of Higher Education, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi-110001, who is the First Appellate Authority.

Encl: As above

(Kundan Nath) Under Secretary & CPIO

Copy to:-

- (i) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Bombay Main Gate Rd, IIT Area, Powai, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400076
- (ii) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Madras, Sardar Patel Road, Opposite to C, L.R.I, Adyar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600036
- (iii) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Kharagpur, West Bengal 721302
- (iv) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Delhi, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110 016,
- (v) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Kanpur Department OF Physics, Kanpur 208016, INDIA
- (vi) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Guwahati, Surjyamukhi Road, North, Amingaon, Guwahati, Assam 781039
 - (vii) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology, Roorkee, Roorkee Haridwar Highway, Roorkee, Uttarakhand 247667.
- (viii) CPIO/PIO, Indian Institute of Technology (IIT), Hyderabad, IITH Main Road, Near NH-65, Sangareddy, Kandi, Telangana 502285

What were the Cur oil make and GATE score or First spring in processor on each ATE

Necessary fees (Rs 10/-) in this respect is enclosed in the form of IPO.

I hereby confirm that I am an Indian by birth. (photo copy of my Aadhar Card is enclosed herewith)
Thanking you...

Thanking you.. Enclo: 1) IPO of Rs 10/- (23F 149641 & 21/02/19

2) Photo copy of Aadhar card

T.K. Chandhuri Tushar Kanti CHAUDHURI s/o Late Bani Nath Chowdhuri CF -287, G/ Floor, SALT LAKE KOLKATA -700064

e-mail address: tushar_chaudhuri@rediffmail.com

Mob. No. 9874282408